21° PROVA PEDESTRE ADRIANA DE SOUZA

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino - MORADOR

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
339
551

518
765
375

Nome
ANA CLAUDIA CAROLINA V P COSMOS

ISABELLA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA
FERRARI

GISELE DA SILVA PARENTE
ROSICLEIA DOS SANTOS

BRUNA PAULINO FERREIRA

Relatorio emitido em 01/05/2023 as 16:28:41
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Fx.Et.
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F3140
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C.
PD
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Equipe
P M IBIPORA

GRUPO DE CORRIDA
FEMI. ISA FERRARI

RONBODY
RUNBODY
INBLOCKS TRAINING

Tempo
00:19:37
00:21:52

00:23:39
00:24:16
00:24:25
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